VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

(PERSONNEL DIVISION)

WALK.IN-INTERVI T

Visakhapatnam Port Authority requires Marine Engineer (purely on contract basis) for a
period of three years on consolidated remuneration of Rs.94,000/- ( Rupees Ninety Four Thousand
only) per month to work in Marine Department of Visakhapatnam Port Authority.

01 (one)
Marine

Engineer Post
reserved for

OBC

lnterested candidates who are fulfilling the above RR may please walk-in-interview with the
curriculum vitae in the prescribed proforma with 2 (two) recent passport size photographs, original